National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2025-08-12 21:51:22:5 58l & )6

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-001441872

2l o) gall o giall &l ja AleKhairat Al Janoub
Foodstuff Grocery

: [21080098]Khairat Al Janoub Foodstuff
Grocery-2116233-

-
1 300955089800003 E
: Default Street 22233, Dhahran Al Janub,
Southern region, SA

: Southern region
: [9032]Muhammad Munawar Khan

Unit Price

A pa 558

aadl)

Discount

s S cilaiial o jaaall Ayila gl AS )
4030152194 (sl Jaall 8
300135858300003: & 4y

BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY
& cilal) b,
SLNo. Item No.
1 3101001
2 3101002
3 3101003
4 3102001
5 3103001
6 3103008
7 3103010
8 3103012
9 3103014
10 3103019
11 3103020
12 3109001
13 3109003
14 3109006
Total g sexall

: BSH-04

: SAR
Ciagl Las
Description Qty
Cone Vanilla 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 36 (5 SX120ML - a2 Sesl Ja¥)
Cone Chocolate 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 4N S 55 G SX120ML - Sl JaY)
Cone Strawberry 24X120ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
24 A HSXT120ML - mSasd JaY)
Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream 5
24 S 4uSX150ML - arSesl JaY)
Choco Bar Sticks 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100%30 st Sl sS 53 35eML - Sl JaY)
Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream 3
40*24*3 Ha 3 54 o GaIML - p Sl )
Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 53— 3 5—eML - arSaal oY)
Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2

55x30 sa—la 25 eML - a2 Sl JaY)

Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
55%30 sl —35—ML - a Sl JoY!

Lemon Mint 30 x 80 ML 2
Lemon mint 30 x 100

Pina Colada 30X55 ML 2
Pina Colada 30X55 ML

Vanilla Sandwich 48x80ML tAn]aI Ice Cream 2
80x48 Jld iy p3iluML - aa Senl Ja¥)

Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Amal Ice Cream 2
100%30 s, i s3uML - a Sl oY)

Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream 5
100%30 Al (5 s0iluMIL - arSaad Ja)

35
Saudi Riyals Nine Hundred Fourteen NinetyOne Halala

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

18.26

18.26

21.74

18.24

22.61

22.61

22.61

32.17

22.61

18.26

22.61

33.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4iliall 3 sall 0 giall il AdaKhairat Al Janoub Dl asl
Foodstuff Grocery
2116233-4:313) 3l gall G giall il pua allés- DS oma
300955089800003  : #daeall oyl o8 1)
Akl gl o) e, 22233, (ol Y g LEl DOl
L, Ay siall
Southern region T Al ey
[9032]Muhammad Munawar Khan e
BSH-04  ddlaia
@2zl Jull A
) ila Aagal) Al Ay pial) 2y
Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
91.30 91.30 15% 105.00
43.48 43.48 15%  50.00
54.72 54.72 15% 62.93
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
64.34 64.34 15%  73.99
45.22 45.22 15%  52.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
45.22 45.22 15% 52.00
169.55 169.55 15% 194.98
795.57 795.57

0.00

119.34 914.91



35 0.00 795.57 795.57
Total  gsexdl  ggudi Riyals Nine Hundred Fourteen NinetyOne Halala 119.34 914.91



For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com

G sl o8 55

A 5, 5 ale

A WBhass

55l lea

Invoice Summary

Gross Sales
Discount

Taxable Amount
VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

795.57 Slaall Maa)
-0.00 sl
795.57 iy pall palall Al
+119.34 %0 Ailiaal) dadll Ay pin gl

914.91 sl dall Ay pom i &) 54l o)

B g darlis Allay dcliad) 2D o
Jaeal) a5

Printed on 2025-08-12 21:52:57

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

0 gand) g el AL 21412 522 4883 . m



